MATCHES TO BE PLAYED ON SATURDAY

29/09/2018

CASUAL

9.30 AM GAME START TIME |

Trials Week

4

ALL GAMES INTERNAL AT HOPE VALLEY

DUTY
RINKS

LEAD

SECOND THIRD

SKIPPER

Playing on Rink

Note early game time of 9.30 am
Casual dress

B2

Outside

B2

B3

B3

B4

SIDES

ANNOUNCED

ON SATURDAY

B4
B5
B5
B6

B6

B7

B7

B8

B8

Cc3

Inside

Cc3

C4

ca

C5

C5

C6

C6

Cc7

C7

UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE UNAVAILABLE

Additions

KITCHING, P

SMITH, M

BACKHOUSE, S

Too Many to List




